Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 149-991
May 11, 2007
Siemens Building Technologies, Inc.
Page 1 of 4
Q-Series Duct Relative Humidity and
Relative Humidity & Temperature
Sensors

Equipment
CE Conformance EC Directive on electromagnetic compatibility: 89/336/EEC
Ordering Information
Part Number  Description
QFM2100 Duct humidity sensor, (5%) 0 to 10 Vdc
QFM2101 Duct humidity sensor, (5%) 4 to 20 mA
QFM2110 Duct humidity sensor, (5%) 0 to 10 Vdc/Temp 1K ohm Platinum
RTD (385 Alpha)
QFM2120
Duct humidity sensor, (5%) 0 to 10 Vdc/Temp 1K ohm Nickel
RTD
QFM2140 Duct humidity sensor, (5%) 0 to 10 Vdc/Temp T1
QFM2160 Duct humidity sensor, (5%) 0 to 10 Vdc/Temp 0 to 10 V dc
QFM2171 Duct humidity sensor, (5%) 4 to 20 mA/Temp 4 to 20 mA
QFM3100 Duct humidity sensor, (2%) 0 to 10 Vdc
QFM3101 Duct humidity sensor, (2%) 4 to 20 mA
QFM3160 Duct humidity sensor, (2%) 0 to 10 Vdc/Temp 0 to 10 Vdc
QFM3171 Duct humidity sensor, (2%) 4 to 20 mA/Temp 4 to 20 mA